
LOT 95
OTTER RUN PB 5/156

O'QUINN BRENDA J L/E/
96002 OVERLOOK CR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-1590-0095-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4013.00

04/24/2025 MLU
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STANDARD
4

282,402
12,105
85,000

379,507
189,477
190,030

HX HB WX 55,722
134,308
379,507

0

363,561

2516/0461 11/23/2021 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'QUINN BRENDA J

O'QUINN JOHNNY B & 

1888/1419 11/07/2013 WD Q I 01 148,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PICKETT MATT S JR

O'QUINN JOHNNY J & 
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B1327331 CO ISSUED 0 10/22/2013

N1318575 H/AC 0 07/01/2013

B1327331 NEW CONSTR 185,638 06/01/2013

2014HX Base Yr

96002 OVERLOOK CIR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,089 107.8000 142.30 297,265 2013 2013 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1539

BAS 1,539 100 2013 1,539 208,050

FGR 616 55 2013 339 45,828

FOP 104 30 2013 31 4,190

FSP 275 40 2017 110 14,870

UOP 350 20 2024 70 9,463

2,884 2,089 282,402

BAS=[YR=2013;ORIG=-35,0] W17 S29 E22 S7 E6 S4 E24 N31 W11 N2
U2L2 W7 D2L2 S2 W13 N9 $
FGR=[YR=2013;ORIG=-52,29] S28 E22 N12 N16 W22 $
FSP=[YR=2017;ORIG=0,0] W35 S9 E13 N2 U2R2 E7 D2R2 S2 E11 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2013;ORIG=-30,45] E16 N5 W10 N4 W6 S9 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,0] W35 N10 E35 S10 $
.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 863.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2013 2013 3 93 5,217

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,058.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2013 2013 3 93 6,888

12,105

1 000134 C RES POND 100 0003 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


